A2 District Tournament

Hosted by Fremont High School
May 16, 2022 | Grand Island, NE
Course: Riverside Country Club

Final Round - Monday, May 16, 2022

Tee Times

Group

1

Time

9:50 am

9:59 am

10:08 am

10:17 am

10:26 am

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Alex Riessen
Fremont Tigers

Beau Shanahan
Fremont Tigers

Drake Hull
Fremont Tigers

Carson Vecera
Fremont Tigers

Tyler Show
Fremont Tigers

Player 2

Player 3
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