Tee Times Final Round - Monday, May 16, 2022

Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	9:50 am	1	Alex Riessen Fremont Tigers		
2	9:59 am	1	Beau Shanahan Fremont Tigers		
3	10:08 am	1	Drake Hull Fremont Tigers		
4	10:17 am	1	Carson Vecera Fremont Tigers		
5	10:26 am	1	Tyler Show Fremont Tigers		